MIL-S-19622/21D(SH)

24 June 1986
SUPERSEDING
MIL-5-19622/21C(SHIPS)
10 January 1973

MILITARY SPECIFICATION SHEET
(:) STUFFING TUBE, NYLON, SIZE 6: PACKING ASSEMBLLES FOR

This specification sheet is approved for use within the Naval Sea Systems

Command and is avallable for use by all Departments and Agencies of the
Department of Defense.

The requirements for acquiring the packing assemblies described herein
shall consist of this specification and the latest issue of MIL-5-19622.
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(:) FIGURE 1. Configuration.

(:) denotes changes.
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MIL-5-19622/21D{SH)

(:) TABLE I. Size selection.

Military part
number

Components

Washer, slip
(2 required)

Washer,
retainer
(1 required)

Bushing
(1 required)

Superseded
part
number

M19622/21-0001

M19622/11-0023

M19622/12-0021

M19622/13-0029

MS16190-1

-0002

M19622/11-0023

M19622/12-0024

M19622/13-0030

MS516190-2

-0003

M19622/11-0023

M19622/12-0024

M19622/13-0031

MS16190-3

-0004

M19622/11-0024

M19622/12-0025

M19622/13-0032

MS516190-4

-0005

M19622/11-0024

M19622/12-0025

M19622/13-0033

MS16190-5

-0006

M19622/11-0025

M19622/12-0026

M19622/13-0034

M516190-6

-0007

M19622/11-0026

M19622/12-0027

M19622/13-0035

MS16190-7
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~0009

M19622/11-0039

M19622/12-0040

M19622/13-0056

-0010

M19622/11-0041

M19622/12-0042

M19622/13-0058

Requirements:
Tube packing

assemblies:

See MIL-S5-19622/1

through MIL-5-19622/3.

Preparing activity:
Navy - SH
{Project 5330-H083)




